
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,607 1,407,504 788 1,767,735　
さば 1,126 1,006,258 20 5,908　
いわし 199 219,888　
こいわし 600 366,336　
さより 22 59,333　
このしろ 218 86,194　
さわら 1,969 2,597,912 5 3,888　
ヤズ 500 219,564 189 73,104　
はまち 3,065 1,775,935 2,128 4,369,042　
ぶり 381 1,048,238 288 298,741　
まなかつお 110 188,205　
かつお 292 272,926　
かじき 279 839,353　
まぐろ 146 779,480　
いさき 259 359,172 217 288,184　
たちうお 1,030 1,378,817　
ぼら 553 120,293　
たい 9,395 7,204,111 4 756 4,358 5,594,935　
ちだい 1,349 356,504　
ちぬ 2,613 850,898 33 18,306　
れんこ 235 119,152　
めんたい 1,378 1,414,145　
すずき 593 407,786　
ぐち 36 66,033　
はぎ 3,282 4,530,222 38 37,963　
かれい 738 1,143,320　
ひらめ 792 1,771,708　
めばる 1,033 2,239,255　
ほご 478 514,375 4 1,868 5 9,326　
あいなめ 19 34,245　
おこぜ 237 587,265　
こち 54 42,153　
たなご 264 207,762　
べら 88 141,706 36 41,094　
むつ 　
さごし 71 63,849 24 13,187　
わち 　
はも 3,604 802,316　
あなご 366 735,856　
えい 399 92,088　
さけ 912 2,424,169 390 1,034,467　
ふぐ 196 384,250　
いか 4,040 3,848,635　
たこ 1,630 3,062,824　
かに 54 135,040　
うに 1 11,880 1 63,072　
なまこ 19 45,620　
えび 6,123 8,223,546　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 4,158　
あさり 85 100,710　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,670 1,556,602　
あわび 22 159,651　
とり貝 　
みる貝 13 35,818　
その他貝類 207 377,610　
あゆ 2 5,400　
うなぎ 18 117,902　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,656 1,446,157 229 164,981 5 2,052　
かき 663 1,547,867　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

382 1,060,118 56,599 58,839,691計 300 225,774 8,171 13,201,022　
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品　　　目 福岡 熊本  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 2,395 3,175,239 1,326　
さば 1,146 1,012,166 883　
いわし 199 219,888 1,105　
こいわし 600 366,336 611　
さより 22 59,333 2,670　
このしろ 218 86,194 395　
さわら 1,974 2,601,800 1,318　
ヤズ 689 292,668 425　
はまち 5,193 6,144,977 1,183　
ぶり 669 1,346,979 2,012　
まなかつお 110 188,205 1,705　
かつお 292 272,926 934　
かじき 279 839,353 3,004　
まぐろ 146 779,480 5,345　
いさき 476 647,356 1,360　
たちうお 1,030 1,378,817 1,339　
ぼら 553 120,293 217　
たい 13,757 12,799,802 930　
ちだい 1,349 356,504 264　
ちぬ 2,646 869,204 328　
れんこ 235 119,152 506　
めんたい 1,378 1,414,145 1,026　
すずき 593 407,786 687　
ぐち 36 66,033 1,860　
はぎ 3,320 4,568,185 1,376　
かれい 738 1,143,320 1,550　
ひらめ 792 1,771,708 2,237　
めばる 1,033 2,239,255 2,168　
ほご 487 525,569 1,078　
あいなめ 19 34,245 1,804　
おこぜ 237 587,265 2,481　
こち 54 42,153 784　
たなご 264 207,762 786　
べら 123 182,800 1,484　
むつ 　
さごし 95 77,036 815　
わち 　
はも 3,604 802,316 223　
あなご 64 146,675 430 882,531 2,052　
えい 399 92,088 231　
さけ 1,302 3,458,636 2,657　
ふぐ 196 384,250 1,961　
いか 4,040 3,848,635 953　
たこ 1,630 3,062,824 1,879　
かに 54 135,040 2,485　
うに 2 74,952 44,089　
なまこ 19 45,620 2,453　
えび 6,123 8,223,546 1,343　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 4,158 3,780　
あさり 85 100,710 1,185　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,670 1,556,602 932　
あわび 22 159,651 7,419　
とり貝 　
みる貝 13 35,818 2,673　
その他貝類 207 377,610 1,829　
あゆ 2 5,400 2,700　
うなぎ 18 117,902 6,401　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 48 68,310 1,938 1,681,500 868　
かき 663 1,547,867 2,335　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

64 146,675 48 68,310計 　 65,564 73,541,590 1,122
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